
Certificate
The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG 
hereby confirms that the company

Schmid Automation AG
Moosmühlstrasse 8
CH-9008 St. Gallen

Schmid Schaltanlagen AG
Moosmühlstrasse 8
CH-9008 St. Gallen

Schmid Automation GmbH
Viktoriastrasse 3b
D-86150 Augsburg

for the scope

Automation of process technology

successfully applies a quality management system
according to

ISO 9001:2015

Registration number:
Initial certification:
Valid from:
Valid until:

01-104-016
31.05.2001
29.07.2025
01.07.2028

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder
Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 19.08.2025
Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.


